Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Soulsby - (1500065) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.75
29.98
30.16
30.51
30.52
30.91
31.03
31.13
32.14
32.36
33.03
33.86
33.99
37.57
39.33
40.81
42.20
46.92
49.17

50.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.75
30.16

29.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
447
439
424
424
408
403
399
363
355
334
310
307
227
198
177
160
116
101
91

WA Pts

457
439
447

Round

r r r r r r r r I I T I I I I IT I I I T

Round
H
H
H

Date

15/06/24
21/10/23
16/12/23
19/03/23
14/10/23
15/10/22
06/11/22
17/06/23
16/01/22
24/09/22
29/05/22
19/06/22
12/12/21
16/05/21
30/06/21
01/11/20
08/03/20
08/12/19
13/10/19
21/09/19

Date
15/06/24
16/12/23
21/10/23

Meet

Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24
Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023

Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023
Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Meet
Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24
Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023

Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Venue

North Shields
Chester-le-Street
Middlesborough
Durham
Billingham
Billingham Forum
Sheffield
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Dunston Pool
South Shields
South Shields
Tynemouth
Gosforth Pool
East End Pool
Gosforth Pool
Stanley

Louisa Centre
Dunston Pool

Dunston Pool

Venue

North Shields
Middlesborough

Chester-le-Street

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4

Club Swam Under Level
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.52
31.13
30.51
31.03
30.91
32.36
33.86
33.03
32.14
33.99
39.33
37.57
40.81
42.20
46.92
49.17
50.83

Copyright 2024

424
399
424
403
408
355
310
334
363

198
227
177
160
116
101
91

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

14/10/23
17/06/23
19/03/23
06/11/22
15/10/22
24/09/22
19/06/22
29/05/22
16/01/22
12/12/21
30/06/21
16/05/21
01/11/20
08/03/20
08/12/19
13/10/19
21/09/19

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023

SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

Billingham
Tynemouth
Durham
Sheffield
Billingham Forum
Dunston Pool
South Shields
South Shields
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
East End Pool
Gosforth Pool
Gosforth Pool
Stanley
Louisa Centre
Dunston Pool

Dunston Pool

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



