## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlotte Soulsby - (1500065) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.75	457	Н	15/06/24	Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24	North Shields	Newcastle	3
29.98	447	Н	21/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	Newcastle	3
30.16	439	Н	16/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Newcastle	3
30.51	424	Н	19/03/23	Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023	Durham	Newcastle	3
30.52	424	Н	14/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Newcastle	2
30.91	408	Н	15/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Newcastle	2
31.03	403	Н	06/11/22	SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
31.13	399	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
32.14	363	Н	16/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
32.36	355	Н	24/09/22	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
33.03	334	Н	29/05/22	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022	South Shields	Newcastle	3
33.86	310	Н	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
33.99	307	Н	12/12/21	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Tynemouth	Newcastle	4
37.57	227	Н	16/05/21	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
39.33	198	Н	30/06/21	Newcastle Swim Team	East End Pool	Newcastle	0
40.81	177	Н	01/11/20	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
42.20	160	Н	08/03/20	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
46.92	116	Н	08/12/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Louisa Centre	Newcastle	4
49.17	101	Н	13/10/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
50.83	91	Н	21/09/19	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.75	457	Н	15/06/24	Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24	North Shields	Newcastle	3
30.16	439	Н	16/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Newcastle	3
29.98 Copyright 202	447 4	Н	21/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	Newcastle Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
30.52	424	Н	14/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Newcastle	2
31.13	399	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
30.51	424	Н	19/03/23	Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023	Durham	Newcastle	3
31.03	403	Н	06/11/22	SE North East Age Group Championships (25m) 2022	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
30.91	408	Н	15/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Newcastle	2
32.36	355	Н	24/09/22	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
33.86	310	Н	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
33.03	334	Н	29/05/22	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022	South Shields	Newcastle	3
32.14	363	Н	16/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
33.99	307	Н	12/12/21	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Tynemouth	Newcastle	4
39.33	198	Н	30/06/21	Newcastle Swim Team	East End Pool	Newcastle	0
37.57	227	Н	16/05/21	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
40.81	177	Н	01/11/20	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
42.20	160	Н	08/03/20	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
46.92	116	Н	08/12/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Louisa Centre	Newcastle	4
49.17	101	Н	13/10/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
50.83	91	Н	21/09/19	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS